## **ELKHART COUNTY BOARD OF REALTORS® INC.**

57225 Alpha Dr., Goshen, IN 46528 – 574-875-3283

## APPLICATION FOR AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP

1.	Individual Name:						
2.							
3.	Firm Name:Website:						
4.	Firm Address:						
т.	111111 Addi C33	Street			State	 Zip	
5.	Office Phone ( )			,		•	
6.	Primary E-mail: Accounts Payable email :						
7.	Are you the Owner _	Employee <sup></sup> _	Independ	lent Contractor :			
8.	Do you hold a State of I	Indiana Professional Licens	se? Yes No	If Yes, please	e attach a copy		
9.	Have you ever been a n	nember of this Board?	Yes No	If "Yes" wha	at years?		
10.	Are you a member of other Boards? Yes No If Yes, Name of Board(s):						
11.	Are you a member of a NAR Institute, Society or Council? Yes No If Yes, Name::						
12.	Reason for joining the Board:						
13.	Will you need access to	Will you need access to ECBOR Key Service? Yes No *Requires additional paperwork, fees & insurance					
•		No*Must hav			t be certificate hol	der	
^^^	^^^^	<><><><><><>			~~~~		
Affiliat	te Membership Fees:	<b>Fee</b> - *\$125.00 all Applica					
	ry Affiliate Membership (		Secondary Affiliate			-	
	Jan: \$200.00		Jan: \$125.00	•	TApplicants same co	onipany)	
	Feb: \$183.33 Mar: \$166.67	Aug: \$83.33	· .	· .			
	Mar: \$166.67	Sep: \$66.67	Feb: \$114.58 Mar: \$104.17	Sep: \$ 41.67			
	Apr: \$150.00	Oct: \$50.00	Apr: \$ 93.75	Oct. \$ 31.23			
	May: \$133.33	Nov: \$33.33	May: \$ 83.33	Nov: \$ 20.83			
	Jun: \$116.67	Dec: \$16.67	Jun: \$ 72.92	Dec: \$ 10.42			
		·<><><><><><	><><><>	<><><><	<><><>		
	dersigned Agrees to the f						
a.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	hart County Board of REALTORS®	_				
h		nembership activation. Dues will prized representatives' inviting ar			·		
b. c.		eceived in connection with this a	_	·	•	vil action by myself	
C.		audulent misrepresentation, inv		vileged and will not for	ii tile basis oli aliy ti	vii action by mysen	
d.	Waive, irrevocably, any and all claims against the Board, its officers, directors, staff and/or members if my membership is not approved;						
e.	Certify that the information provided in this application is true and correct;						
f.	Understand that failure to provide complete and accurate information or any misstatement of fact may be grounds for termination of my membership;						
g.	By signature below, I authorize the Elkhart County Board of Realtors to text and or email information pertinent to the association's services, events, goods or services as deemed appropriate by the Elkhart County Board of Realtors to the cell number and email listed above.						
h.		r Affiliate membership as an indi					
Date _		Printed Nam	ne:				
Signati							